
 

IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-1087/2019-20/13990-993           Date: 30-01-2020  

 

Corrigendum 

Tender for Providing and fixing of S.S. railing above R/wall behind B-24, along 
steps of B-24 and for steps leading from B-25 to B-17 hostel block at North 
Campus of IIT Mandi published on E-Procurement Portal Vide NIT No. IIT 
Mandi(CW)/SE-1087/2019-20/13419-421 dated 16-01-2020 has been 
cancelled due to technical reasons and is being re-invited. 

This issues with the approval of competent authority. 

 

                                                                                                  Sd/- 
Superintending Engineer 

Copy to: 
1. Notice Board. 
2. Central Public Procurement Portal 
3. IIT Mandi Website 
                         Sd/- 

              Superintending Engineer 
 
 


